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Knowledge of Contractions

aren't

can't

don't

weren't

couldn't
didn't
wasn't
hadn't
won't
haven't
isn't
wouldn't
anybody'd
he'll
it's
here's
Tl
let's
she'll
that's
where's
they'll
I'm

who'll

2b.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

31

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

41.

42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.

there's
we'll
there'll
what's
you'll
doesn't
hasn't
you'd
he'd
you're
he's
Id
we've
T've
they've
she'd
who'd
she’s
they'd
we'd
they're
we're

you've



Knowledge of Contractions Answer Sheet

Name Date
School Tester

Directions: Say, “Here is a list of contractions. | want you to begin with number one and say the contractions and
then tell what two words it stands for.” Following each contraction are two lines. If the student is able to pronounce
the contraction correctly, put a plus (+) in the first blank. If he or she can then tell you what two words it stands
for, put a p|us (+) in the second blank. Mark wrong answers with a minus ().

1. aren't o o 25.  there's o .
2. can't _ _ 26. welll - -
3. don't _ _ 27.  therelll - -
4. weren't - - 28.  what's - -
5. couldn't _ _ 29. youll _ _
6. didn't . . 30. doesn't . -
7. wasn't o o 31. hasn't _ _
8. hadn't - - 32. youd - -
9. won't - - 33. he'd _ _
10. haven't _ _ 34. youre - -
11. isn't . . 35. he's . -
12. wouldn't o o 36. Id o o
13. anybody'd - - 37. we've - -
14. he'll - - 38. TI've - -
15. it's _ - 39. they've _ _
16. here's _ _ 40. shed - -
17. Tl o o 41, who'd o _
18. let's - _ 42. she's - -
19. shelll - - 43.  theyd - -
20. that's - - 44,  wed - -
21. where's _ _ 45.  they're - -
22. they'll . . 46. we're . -
23. I'm - - 47.  you've - -
24. who'll



